

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

Review.Pet. No. 4 of 2023

With

Review.Pet. No. 5 of 2023

State of Manipur & 3 ors.

Petitioner/s

Vs.

Alan Kamei @ Majalan Kamei & 2 ors.

Respondent/s

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA

ORDER

25.02.2026

On joint request, list these matters on 26.03.2026.

JUDGE

Ab. Surjit